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#INTERPHEX EXPERIENCE THE LATEST CUTTING-EDGE TECHNOLOGIES TO COST EFFECTIVELY DEVELOP AND MANUFACTURE QUALITY PRODUCT

WWW.INTERPHEX.COM | #INTERPHEX

47%
FIRST-TIME ATTENDEES
INCREASE IN

22%

LEADING INDUSTRY  
TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIERS

LEADING SUPPLIERS 
LAUNCHED NEW TECHNOLOGY

NEW EXHIBITING 
COMPANIES

14%
INCREASE IN BIO/
PHARMA ENGINEERS

5%   FROM 2016 

INTERNATIONAL 
ATTENDANCE

IN ENGINEERS

54%
OVER INTERPHEX 2014

INCREASE IN

INCREASE IN



#INTERPHEX EXPERIENCE THE LATEST CUTTING-EDGE TECHNOLOGIES TO COST EFFECTIVELY DEVELOP AND MANUFACTURE QUALITY PRODUCT

Industry Trends and Challenges, Cost 
Containment Strategies, Efficiencies, Cost of 

Goods, New/Existing Technologies, Regulatory 
Guidance, On-shoring, Contract Manufacturing, 

Generics/Biosimilars, Disruptive Technologies, etc.

Sessions vetted by Technical Advisory Board led 
by Russ Somma, PhD

WE ARE A TRUE COMMUNITY FOR THE INDUSTRY. THIS AUTHENTICITY IS BASED 

ON OUR SHARED PASSION AND DEDICATION AND THE RELATIONSHIPS WE 

HAVE FORMED. THIS IS WHAT SETS INTERPHEX APART.

LEARN IT

2200+ TOTAL 
ATTENDANCE

186 INDUSTRY & ACADEMIC 
EXPERTS PRESENTED

WATCH FOR THE CALL FOR PAPERS FOR INTERPHEX 2018!

TOP 10 EXHIBITING COMPANIES

10,500+  
INDUSTRY 

PROFESSIONALS

EXPERIENCE IT

ATTENDEES & EXHIBITORS FROM 
46 STATES AND 53 COUNTRIES

CUTTING EDGE TOPICS AND INSIGHTS 
PRESENTED BY INDUSTRY EXPERTS
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1 8%   INCREASE  OVER 2016

MORE THAN 

  
INDUSTRY, TRADE, 

BUSINESS & FINANCIAL 
MEDIA REPORTED FROM 

INTERPHEX 2017

141,000+
VIEWS

38,000+
L IKES

4,500+
FOLLOWERS

22,800+
VIEWS

31 ,700+
VIEWS

54,600+
VIEWS

WWW.INTERPHEX.COM
#INTERPHEX

PROCURE IT TOP 12 FACILITY TYPES
PHARMACEUTICAL

ENGINEER, PROCESS

MARKETING

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT/SALES

EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT

PRODUCTION, MANUFACTURING

PROJECT MANAGER

PURCHASING/PROCUREMENT/SOURCING

RESEACH DEVELOPMENT

ENGINEER

OTHER

PROCESS DEVELOPMENT

ENGINEER, CHEMICAL

16%

10%
9%

9%

8%

8%
8%
8%

7%

7%

7%
6%

ENGINEER, PHARMACEUTICAL (PE)

ENGINEER, VALIDATION

GENERAL MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING/QUALITY

FACILITIES DESIGN

ENGINEER/PACKAGING

FACILITIES/OPERATIONAL MANAGEMENT

FORMULATION/DEVELOPMENT

OA/OC

SCIENTIST

OWNER

AUTOMATION

ENGINEER, NEP

6%
6%
6%

6%

5%
5%

5%

5%

4%
4%
4%

3%

3%

TOP 25 JOB TITLES

PHARMACEUTICAL
25%

BIOLOGICAL/BIOTECH
11%

ARCHITECTURE/ENGINEERING/
CONSTRUCTION

7% TECHNICAL CONSULTING
5%

OTHER
3%

MEDICAL DEVICE
4%

ALL BIOTECH & PHARMA
10%

TECHNOLOGY/EQUIPMENT PROVIDER
5% BUSINESS 

CONSULTING
4% OTHER SERVICES 

PROVIDER
3%

CONSTRUCTION
2%

RESEARCH/FORMULATION
4%
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WHAT PROFESSIONALS ARE SAYING

INTERPHEX 2017 BROUGHT TOGETHER:
• INSPIRED PROFESSIONALS WITH KEY INDUSTRY LEADERS
• KNOWLEDGE AND BEST PRACTICES
• THE LATEST CUTTING-EDGE TECHNOLOGIES

- Roger Toll, Executive Vice President,  
  Marchesini Group USA

Dr. Hausner, Associate Director,
Rutgers University’s Engineering Research
Center for Structured Organic Particulate Systems
(C-SOPS)

INTERPHEX 2016 is an important platform that 
allows us to demonstrate to existing and new 
customers the technical ability and forward 
thinking of Marchesini Group for the industry.    

INTERPHEX is a great venue to find both 
existing and emerging technology solutions 
for pharmaceutical manufacturing. As 
someone who is invested in emerging 
technologies, I appreciate this event, in 
particular, because it is perhaps the only 
meeting in the States that brings together 
the worldwide equipment vendors as 
well as other supporting technologies.

Our company has been a proud supporter 
of the INTERPHEX Show for decades.   
Each year, this event brings a highly-
qualified audience to our booth to 
see our capsule-filling and packaging 
technologies in person. In 2016, we had one 
of our best shows ever, with key decision 
makers in the pharmaceutical industry 
lining up to see our innovative solutions.

- Mr. Fabio Trippodo, President of MG America

84%
of attendees 
recommend, 
influence or make 
the final sourcing 
decision

62%
of attendees have 
capitol projects 
they were sourcing 
technologies for

82%
feel the right 
solution providers 
are at INTERPHEX 
to fulfill their 
sourcing needs


